
 

 

 
 

 

Cir No.: STS/130/2024-25        04.11.2024 (Monday) 

Dear Parent 

Kindly find the schedule of International Olympiads for classes I-X: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please ensure the presence of your ward on the above-mentioned dates. 
 
 
 

 
Ms. Meneka I. Singh  

    (Principal)   

Date Day Subject 

22.11.2024 Friday Skill Education (III-VIII) 

25.11.2024 Monday Mathematics (I-X) 

26.11.2024 Tuesday STEM (I-X) 

27.11.2024 Wednesday English (I-X) 

28.11.2024 Thursday Science (I-X) 

29.11.2024 Friday 
International Talent Hunt Olympiad  

(I-X) 

02.12.2024 Monday Cyber (I-X) 

03.12.2024 Tuesday Reasoning and Aptitude (I-VIII) 

04.12.2024 Wednesday Hindi (III-X) 

05.12.2024 Thursday Social Science (I-X) 

06.12.2024 Friday G.K. (I-X) 


